
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Borisyuk Petr V.
Exam Schedule

Wed, 11 Apr 11:55 — 14:20 TEST Current Issues in Quantum Metrology  M16-214  5-204
Thu, 12 Apr 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Academic (Research) Practice: Quantum Metrology  M16-214  dep.78
Mon, 16 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Academic (Research) Practice: Quantum Metrology  M16-214  dep.78
Tue, 24 Apr 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Modern Quantum Physics for Metrology  B14-002  5-204
Fri, 27 Apr 08:30 — 10:15 ATT Practical Spectroscopy  B14-002  5-204
Fri, 27 Apr 12:45 — 17:50 ATT Industry Workshop (Scientific Research Work): Physico-Technical Problems in

Metrology  B14-002  dep.78
Mon, 30 Apr 08:30 — 11:50 EXAM Practical Spectroscopy  B14-002  5-204
Fri, 04 May 08:30 — 11:50 EXAM Industry Workshop (Scientific Research Work): Physico-Technical Problems in

Metrology  B14-002  dep.78
Mon, 21 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Scientific Research Work  M17-209  VNIIFTRI
Mon, 21 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Computer Workshop: Metrology  B15-003  dep.78
Tue, 22 May 17:00 — 20:00 TEST Physical Principles of Metrology  B15-003  VNIIFTRI
Wed, 23 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Workshop in Quantum Metrology  M17-209  5-204
Thu, 24 May 08:30 — 11:00 TEST Vacuum Technology In A Physical Experiment  M17-209  5-204
Thu, 24 May 11:55 — 14:20 TEST Setting a Physical Experiment  M17-209  5-204
Fri, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Computer Workshop in MATLAB  B16-202  5-204
Wed, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Workshop in Quantum Metrology  M17-209  5-204


